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15th January, 2026 

The Secretary  The Secretary 
BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Corporate Relationship Dept., Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
14th floor, P. J. Tower,  Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Dalal Street, Fort Bandra (E), 
Mumbai - 400 001  Mumbai - 400 051 
Stock Code – 500331 Stock Code - PIDILITIND 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation of Q3FY26 Earnings Call 
----------------------------------------------------------- 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that an earnings conference call will be held on 
Wednesday, 4th February, 2026 at 4.00 P.M.  

Please find attached herewith the earnings call details. 

The aforesaid information is also being hosted on the website of the Company viz., 
www.pidilite.com 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Pidilite Industries Limited  

Manisha Shetty 
Company Secretary  

Encl. as above 



 

 
 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q3FY26 Results Conference Call 

of 

Pidilite Industries Limited 
(CIN: L24100MH1969PLC014336) 

 

Represented by 
 
\ 

Mr. Sudhanshu Vats, Managing Director  

Mr. Kavinder Singh, Joint Managing Director  

Mr. Sandeep Batra, Executive Director (Finance) & Chief Financial Officer  

Mr. Bhavesh Joshi, Sr Vice President Domestic Accounts and Taxation 

on 
 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
16:00 hrs India Time 

 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

Call Co-ordinator: 
Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities | Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Arun Baid: Phone: +9122 6807 7235, e-mail:  arun.baid@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Nikunj Shah: Phone: +9122 6807 7416, e-mail: shah.nikunj@icicisecurities.com 

 
For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 9871116926, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com  
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